
LCTCS PR025_Ed112812           STATEWIDE MISCELLANEOUS INSURANCE and  403(b) Vendors
                                                                Approved for LCTCS Centralized  Payroll for Plan Year 2013                         

1
LCTCSPR02  Miscellaneous Vendor.Product

Vendor & Vendor LA Sales Coordinator Customer Service Admin Coordinator Billing Coordinator
Product Code Product Description
I American Family Life Jami Fairchild Robin McMillan Taneka Parker

Assurance Co. (AFLAC) Jami_Fairchild@us.aflac.com (800) 992-3522 (706) 596-3520 1932 Wynnton Rd.
INA Cancer (Post Tax) (225) 273-6110 (706) 660-7282 (FAX) Columbus, GA  31999-0002
INB Intensive Care (Post Tax) RMcMillan@aflac.com (706)320-4684
INC Hospital (Post Tax) (706) 596-3177 (FAX)
INS Lifecare (Post Tax) TParker2@aflac.com
INV Acc/Disabil (Post Tax)
IPA Cancer (Pre Tax)
IPB Intensive Care (Pre Tax)
IPC Hosptal (Pre Tax)
B American General Life Ins. Co. Linda John Trace Grenga Cynthia Crowe
BNM Universal Life-not solicited Linda.John@AIGBenefits.com (800) 231-3655 (713) 831-3930 2727A Allen Parkway

(713) 831-2268 (713) 620-6816 (FAX) Houston, TX  77019
Trace.Grenga@aglife.com (713) 831-3948

(713) 831-3929 (FAX)
Cynthia.Crowe@AIGBenefits.com

A American Heritage Life Warren Benoit Shawn Anderson Barbara Little Underhill
wholly-owned subsidiary of W_Benoit@bellsouth.net (800) 521-3535 (800) 521-3535 ext 3303 1776 American Heritage Life Dr.
the Allstate Corporation (800) 443-5694 (904) 992-3132 (FAX) Jacksonville, FL  32224-6688

APA Cancer (Pre Tax) Shawn.Anderson@allstate.com (800) 521-3535 ext 2741
ANA Cancer (Post Tax) (866) 428-2516 (FAX)
ANN Accident (Post Tax) BLit5@allstate.com
ANP Disability Income (Post Tax)
ANS Universal Life (Post Tax)
J American Public Life Warren Benoit Cristalle Cummins Brad Duncan
JPD Dental (Pre Tax) W_Benoit@bellsouth.net (800) 256-8606 (800) 256-8606 ext 3242 PO Box 925
JND Dental (Post Tax) (800) 443-5694 (601) 932-3206 (FAX) Jackson, MS  39205-0925
JNM Accident (Post Tax) Cristalle.Cummins@ampublic.com (800) 256-8606 ext 269

(601) 936-2157 (FAX)
Brad.Duncan@ampublic.com

K Colonial Life & Accident Robert Brulet Elisabeth Bischofberger Stacy Kyzer
KPD Hospital Indemnity (Pre Tax) Robert.Brulet@coloniallife.com (800) 325-4368 (800) 845-7330 ext 86513 Attn:  Mail Stop SC 116
KND Hospital Indemnity(Post Tax) (866) 457-2010 ext 41 (803) 678-6969 (FAX) PO Box 1365
KPA Cancer (Pre Tax) Ebischofberger@coloniallife.com Columbia, SC  29202-1365
KNA Cancer (Post Tax) (800) 845-7330 ext 85942
KPB Intensive Care (Pre Tax) (803) 678-30182(FAX)
KNB Intensive Care (Post Tax) STKyzer@coloniallife.com
KNR Universal Life (Post Tax)
KNM Acc/Disability Income (Post Tax)
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F Davis Vision Stephanie Sandborn Same as Billing Stephanie Sandborn
FNB Vision (Post Tax) ssandborn@davisvision.com (800) 999-5431 38234 Graystone Ave

(225) 744-3512 Prairieville, LA  70769
(225) 744-3512
(225) 744-3513 (FAX)
ssandborn@davisvision.com

E Guaranty Assurance Doug Jones Same as Billing Lisa Douglas
underwriter for DINA Dental Doug@dinadental.com (800) 436-3093 101 Prklane Blvd, Ste 301

ENA Dental (DINA) (Post Tax) (800) 376-3462 ext 1401 Sugarland, TX  77478
EPA Dental (DINA) (Pre Tax) (866) 436-3093

(832) 415-0131 (FAX)
Ldouglas@fcldental.com

G Humana Warren Bonoit Warren Benoit Lisa Ferree
W_Benoit@bellsouth.net (877) 378-1505 (800) 443-5694 x12 101 E Main St 9th Floor

GNM Term Life-Critical Life (Post Tax) (800) 443-5694 x12 (504) 443-6004 (FAX) Louisville, KY  40202
W_Benoit@bellsouth.net (502) 710-6215

(502) 508-0938 (FAX)
Lferree@humana.com

S LA Dental Plan (was MSofA) Lauren Badon Same as Billing Lauren Badon
SNA (Post Tax) Lbadon@unitednetworksofamerica.com (800)726-4232 P.O. Box 87459
SPA (Pre Tax) (225) 291-3077 Baton Rouge, LA  70879

Dental/Vision/Rx/Hearing (225) 291-3077
Cosmetic Surgery/Teeth (225) 291-3969 (FAX)
Whitening/Weight Loss/ Lbadon@unitednetworksofamerica.com
Massage Therapy/Healthcare
Supplements

V Lincoln National Finance Anne Glynn Same as Billing Anne Glynn
VNM Life (Post Tax) anne.glynn@lfg.com (800) 423-2765 8801 Indian Hills Dr

(402) 361-7687 Omaha, NE  68114
(402) 361-7687
(877) 573-6177 (FAX)
anne.glynn@lfg.com

M National Teachers Assoc. Life Scott Calaway Lindsay Hickland Daverick Isaac
MNA Cancer (Post Tax) Scott.Calaway@ntalife.com (888) 671-6771 (800) 825-5682 ext. 2133 4949 Keller Springs Road
MNB Heart (Post Tax) (800) 825-5682 ext 2114 (972) 532-2194 (FAX) Addison, TX  75001
MNN Disability Income (Post Tax) Lindsay.Hickland@ntalife.com (800) 825-5682 ext 2138
MNP Accident (Post Tax) (972) 532-2194 (FAX)
MPA Cancer (Pre Tax) Daverick.Isaac@ntalife.com
MPB Heart (Pre Tax)
N New York Life Charmaine Goodman Sandra E. Brennan Carole Eng
NNN Whole Life (Post Tax) CGoodman1@ft.newyorklife.com (800) 695-1272 x407 (800) 695-1272 ext. 6001211 PO Box 500
NNP Universal Life (Post Tax) (214) 473-7004 (952) 884-2477 (FAX) Minneapolis,MN 55440-0500

Sandra_E_Brennan@newyorklife.com (800) 695-1272 ext. 6001358
(952) 884-4854 (FAX)
Carole_A_Eng@newyorklife.com
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Q Legal Shield -was Pre-Paid Legal Mark Riches Mark Riches Trish Miller
QNM Prepaid Legal (Post Tax) (800) 973-2330 (800) 654-7757 (800) 973-2330 Attn: Electronic Billing
QNN Identity Theft (Post Tax) arkRiches@legalshield.com (931) 537-2270 (FAX) 1 Prepaid Way

MarkRiches@legalshield.com Ada, OK  74820-5813
(800)654-7757 opt 4, ext 7448
(580) 272-2840 (FAX)
electrans@legalshield.com

D Starmount Life Insurance Evelyn Hammond Rosalyn Duty Suzanne McChristian
underwriter for AlwaysCare EvelynH@alwayscarebenefits.com (888)400-9303 (888) 729-5433 ext 225 PO Box 98100
Benefits, Inc. (888) 400-9303  (225) 926-6292 (FAX) Baton Rouge, LA  70898

DNA Dental (Pre Tax) RosalynD@alwayscarebenefits.com (888) 729-5433 ext 149
DNB Vision (Post Tax) (225) 926-6292 (FAX)
DPA Dental (Post Tax) SuzanneM@alwayscarebenefits.com
DPB Vision (Pre Tax)
T Sun Life Doug Gosney (800) 247-6875 Same as Billing Anne Galemi
TNL Long Term Disabil (Post Tax) doug.gosney@sunlife.com 440 Louisiana St
TNP Long Term Disabil (Pre Tax) (713) 236-8340 ext 231 Lyric Center, Ste 2030

Houston, TX  77002
(713) 236-8340 ext 230
(713) 225-6817 (FAX)

L Transamerica Life Ins. Co. Nell Passman Tina Bice Fay Hayes
member of the AEGON Group NellPassman1@cox.net (888) 763-7474 (800) 400-3042 ext 1271631 1400 Centerview Dr.

LNA Cancer (Post Tax) (225) 275-3753 (866) 945-8692 (FAX) Little Rock, AR  72211-4350
LNC Heart (Post Tax) Tina.Bice@transamerica.com (800) 400-3042 ext. 1271003
LNM Cancer (Post Tax) (501) 227-1196 (FAX)
LNP Heart (Post Tax) Fay.Hayes@transamerica.com
LNT Accident (Post Tax)
LPA Cancer (Pre Tax)
LPC Heart (Pre Tax)
P United Concordia David Belrose (866) 357-3304 Dottie Bell Corey Stalker
PNB Dental (Post Tax) david.belrose@ucci.com (678) 893-8665 PO Box 827377
PPB Dental (Pre Tax) (800) 554-6155 ext. 13 (678) 297-9920 (FAX) Philadelphia, PA  19182-7377

dorothy.bell@ucci.com (888) 320-3316 ext 57736
(800) 329-9093 (FAX)
corey.stalker@ucci.com

H United Teachers David Morgan Jr Janet King Linda Johnson
HNM Long Term Care-NS (Eff 1/1/10) David.Morgan.Jr@amba.info (800) 880-8824 (800) 880-8824 ext 1428 PO Box 559002

(800) 258-7041 ext 101 (512) 467-7403 (FAX) Austin, TX  78755-9002
JMKing@gafri.com (800) 880-8824 ext 4785

(512) 467-7403 (FAX)
LMJohnson@gafri.com
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U UNUM Tracy Pellegrin (866) 579-3054 Same as Billing Tracy Pellegrin
UNL Long Term Disabil (Post Tax) tpellegrin@unum.com 2800 Veterans Blvd. #102
UNS Short Term Disability (Post Tax) (866) 579-3054 Metairie, LA  70002

(866) 579-3054
(504) 838-3299
tpellegrin@unum.com 

C Washington National Dan McGregor Leanne McArthy Chris Ekstrom
Dan_pma@hotmail.com (866)541-2254 (800) 628-6428 ext 1327 PO Box 2036
(800) 628-6428 ext. 7414 ext 77850 (317) 817-2169 (FAX) Carmel, IN  46032-2036

CNM Cancer (Post Tax) Leanne.McArthy@pmaua.net (800) 458-9094 ext 77364
CNP Accident (Post Tax) (317) 817-2031 (FAX)
CNR Heart (Post Tax) Chris.Ekstrom@washingtonnational.com
CNS Hospital C/V (Post Tax)

Product Code = Deduction Code that will display on your pay check stub  Products showing non-solicited indicates active pariticipants but product 
Product codes ending in P (A-L) shows that it is participating (before tax)  and eligible for flex       no longer sold
Product codes ending in N(A-L) shows that it is non-participating (after tax)  but eligible for flex
Product codes ending in N(M-Z) shows that it is in-eligible for flex

403(b) Approved Vendor Information
460 (Flat) VALIC Fred St. Clair, District manager Courtney Thomas
461 (%) Financial 8545 United Plaza, Ste. 220 (806) 324-6495

Advisors, Baton Rouge, LA  70809 courtney.thomas@valic.com
Inc. 800-892-5558 x 89074 225-201-1012

225-201-1019 (fax)
fred.stclair@valic.com

410 (Flat) Ameriprise Group #6139 800-328-8300 x 16805 Lisa Nyen Carolyn Nix
411 (%) 800-328-8300 x15704 (612) 671-6805 (Direct) (612) 671-7784

lisa.nyen@ampf.com carolyn.nix@ampf.com
or
Dave Ford General Account Info:
(612)671-5704 (Direct) 1-800-862-7919
dave.ford@ampf.com
(612) 671-6174 (fax)

425 (Flat) ING Financial Advisers, LLC Group #JB77 Sallie Wagner O'Quinn Mary Ann Jones
426 (%) Client Relations Manager 888-410-9482

ING maryann.jones@us.ing.com
Reliastar 2424 Edenborn Ave., Ste. 680
Tonielle Greenlee Metairie, LA  70001
504-620-5564 (office) Tel: (504)620-5561
504-832-6192 (fax) Fax: (504)832-6192
tonielle.greenlee@us.ing.com sallie.Oquinn@us.ing.com 

START Saving Program - Carol Fulco, P.O. Box 91271, Baton Rouge, LA  70821-9271  (225) 922-1011  (800) 259-5626
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430 (Flat) Life Insurance Company
431 (%) of the Southwest Group #254L 866-243-7174 Paula Yates Brittany Hill

1300 West Mockingbird Lane 1-800-579-2878
Dallas, TX  75247 bhill.lswservice@nationallife.com
866-243-7174
planadminunit@nationallife.com

450 (Flat) TIAA-CREF Group #102900 800-842-2006x218310 Carl Goodwin Mark Digiobanni
451 (%) Six concourse Parkway, Ste 2600 1-866-842-2951 (office

Atlanta, GA  30328 mdigiobanni@tiaa-cref.org
Tel: (770) 512-3524 (Direct) 214-488-3214 (fax)
(800) 842-2003 ext 263524
Mobile: (404) 915-5709
(770) 399-5469 (FAX)
cgoodwin@tiaa-cref.org
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